

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4524 OF 2006

BOARD OF DIRECTORS, H.P.T.C. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.C. RAHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.  
List the matter thereafter.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)  
Court Master